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Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DAWSON

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DAWSON

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DAWSON

VIOLATION OF PROTECTION ORDER DAWSON

VIOLATION OF PROTECTION ORDER DAWSON

ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON LANCASTER

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

BURGLARY DODGE

CHILD ABUSE DODGE

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DODGE

4 392182 COIN CARI MAN/DEL/POS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA HAMILTON

5 86316 COLLINS STEVEN A POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

6 210095 FRANCISQUEZ HELVIN G DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED DOUGLAS

7 80030 GATZKE BRIAN J ROBBERY SARPY

8 79193 GREVE WAYNE D KIDNAPPING LANCASTER

9 87356 HARLAN SHANE M MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LANCASTER

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

TAMPERING DOUGLAS

BURGLARY LANCASTER

BURGLARY LANCASTER

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

POSSESSION OF FORGERY DEVICE SARPY

FAILURE TO APPEAR PAWNEE

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA GAGE

POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON LANCASTER

13 87897 LANDERS GERALD E POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON JOHNSON

1

2

3

10

11

12

85110 HUBBARD JASON TYRONE

70195 JONES KEVIN P

87253 KOPF BRANDON J

83172 ASHLEY THOMAS W

80696 BAILEY ROBERT J

99747 BICKERSTAFF RAYANN 
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CRIMINAL IMPERSONATION ADAMS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I MADISON

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I MADISON

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I MADISON

TERRORISTIC THREATS MADISON

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING ADAMS

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING ADAMS

LEAVE SCENE OF INJURY ACCIDENT DOUGLAS

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST DOUGLAS

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST DOUGLAS

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST SARPY

THEFT SARPY

THEFT SARPY

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

BURGLARY LANCASTER

MANSLAUGHTER LANCASTER

ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 2ND DGR LANCASTER

ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 2ND DGR LANCASTER

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

BURGLARY ADAMS

BURGLARY HALL

FAILURE TO APPEAR HALL

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP ADAMS

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP HALL

LEAVE SCENE OF INJURY ACCIDENT LANCASTER

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LANCASTER

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LANCASTER

BURGLARY DOUGLAS

BURGLARY DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED DODGE

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED DODGE

OBSTRUCTING A PEACE OFFICER DODGE

99241 SINNOTT NICOLE L

88097 STEWART CASEY L

14

15

17

18

19

20

64500 LOPEZ DANIEL 

75026 MAIN GINO 

79336 RENTERIA PEDRO 

70166 PEDROSA ANGELO P

81898 ROBLES-RODRIGUEZ OTHON O

80645 RYBA CASH A

16

21


