Roster	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
Nbr				
1	83172	ASHLEY THOMAS W	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DAWSON
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DAWSON
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	DAWSON
			VIOLATION OF PROTECTION ORDER	DAWSON
			VIOLATION OF PROTECTION ORDER	DAWSON
2	80696	BAILEY ROBERT J	ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON	LANCASTER
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
3	99747	BICKERSTAFF RAYANN	BURGLARY	DODGE
			CHILD ABUSE	DODGE
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DODGE
4	392182	COIN CARI	MAN/DEL/POS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	HAMILTON
5	86316	COLLINS STEVEN A	POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
6	210095	FRANCISQUEZ HELVIN G	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	DOUGLAS
7	80030	GATZKE BRIAN J	ROBBERY	SARPY
8	79193	GREVE WAYNE D	KIDNAPPING	LANCASTER
9	87356	HARLAN SHANE M	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	LANCASTER
10	85110	HUBBARD JASON TYRONE	POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
			TAMPERING	DOUGLAS
11	70195	JONES KEVIN P	BURGLARY	LANCASTER
			BURGLARY	LANCASTER
			FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	DOUGLAS
			FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	DOUGLAS
			POSSESSION OF FORGERY DEVICE	SARPY
12	87253	KOPF BRANDON J	FAILURE TO APPEAR	PAWNEE
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	GAGE
			POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	LANCASTER
13	87897	LANDERS GERALD E	POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	JOHNSON

Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
14	64500	LOPEZ DANIEL	CRIMINAL IMPERSONATION	ADAMS
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	MADISON
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	MADISON
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	MADISON
			TERRORISTIC THREATS	MADISON
			THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	ADAMS
			THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	ADAMS
15	75026	MAIN GINO	LEAVE SCENE OF INJURY ACCIDENT	DOUGLAS
			OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	DOUGLAS
1			OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	DOUGLAS
			OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	SARPY
			THEFT	SARPY
			THEFT	SARPY
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
16	70166	PEDROSA ANGELO P	BURGLARY	LANCASTER
			MANSLAUGHTER	LANCASTER
17	79336	RENTERIA PEDRO	ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 2ND DGR	LANCASTER
			ASLT PEAC OFCR/DCS EMP 2ND DGR	LANCASTER
			ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE	LANCASTER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
18	81898	ROBLES-RODRIGUEZ OTHON O	BURGLARY	ADAMS
			BURGLARY	HALL
			FAILURE TO APPEAR	HALL
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	ADAMS
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	HALL
19	80645	RYBA CASH A	LEAVE SCENE OF INJURY ACCIDENT	LANCASTER
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	LANCASTER
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	LANCASTER
20	99241	SINNOTT NICOLE L	BURGLARY	DOUGLAS
			BURGLARY	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
21	88097	STEWART CASEY L	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	DODGE
			DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	DODGE
			OBSTRUCTING A PEACE OFFICER	DODGE